
Friday, June 1, 2018 
Location not disclosed – CSC – 1 Juvenile Detained 
E Main St – 911 Hang Up 
E Main St – False Alarm 
W Livingston – Citizen Assist – Officer assisted with a child’s broken bike 
 
Saturday, June 2, 2018 
E M36 – False Alarm 
E Main St – 911 Hang Up 
W Livingston/S Howell (Municipal Lot) – 2 Car Crash 
W Livingston/S Howell (Municipal Lot) – 2 Car Crash 
E Main St – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical 
E Main St – Officer arrested a 32-year old W?M for Traffic Offenses 
 
Sunday, June 3, 2018 
W Unadilla St – 911 Hang Up 
W Unadilla St – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
E Hamburg St / N Mill St – 2 Car Crash 
Pearl St – Officer arrested a 38-year old W/M for Traffic Offenses 
 
Monday, June 4, 2018 
Joan St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
Coyote Ct – Citizen Assist 
Hadley Rd – Officer assisted UTPD with a Domestic Violence 
E Portage St – Suspicious Situation 
W Main St – Found Property 
 
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 
S Howell St – PPD – Background Investigation for PTFD 
S Howell St – PPD – Background Investigation for PPD 
E Main St / S Dexter St – Road Rage Incident 
S Howell St – Hit & Run Crash 
W Depot St – Found Property 
Williamsville Rd – Officer assisted UTPD with an OWI 
Town Trail – Missing Person 
E Main St – Suspicious Situation 
 
Thursday, June 7, 2018 
E Main St/S Dexter St – 2 Car Crash 
 
Friday, June 8, 2018 
W Main St – Larceny 
 
Saturday, June 9, 2018 



Brentwood – Ordinance Investigation – Loud Party 
E Hamburg St – VIN Inspection 
Church St – Officer assisted UTPD with a suicidal person 
 
Sunday, June 10, 2018 
E Main St – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
E M36 – Hit & Run Crash 
E Hamburg St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
 
Monday, June 11, 2018 
S Mill St – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 
E Hamburg St – Suspicious Person 
E Main St – Suspicious Situation 
 
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 
S Howell St – Death Investigation 
Hillside Dr – Officer assisted LCSD with a Suicidal Person 
E M36 – Motorist Assist 
 
Thursday, June 14, 2018 
E Main St – Ordinance Investigation – Dog at Large 
E M36 – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
N Dexter St – Ordinance Investigation – Animal Complaint – Barking Dogs 
Williams St – Ordinance Investigation – Animal Complaint – Stray Cats 
 
Friday, June 15, 2018 
E M36 – Child Abuse/Neglect – Child left in the car alone 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 60-year old W/F for Traffic Offenses 
 
Saturday, June 16, 2018 
Pearl St – Officer arrested a 30-year old W/M for OWI- VCSA 
E M36 – Motorist Assist – Disabled Vehicle 
Pearl St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
Putnam St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
 
Sunday, June 17, 2018 
E M36 – False Alarm 
Cedarlake Rd – Assisted LCSD with an Emotionally Disturbed Person 
N Mill St – Civil Complaint – Neighbor Trouble 
E  Unadilla St – Assisted UTPD with a Domestic Violence – Arrested a 33-
year old W/F 
Pearl St – Officer arrested a 24-year old W/M for Traffic Offenses and a 21-
year old W/M for Warrants 
 



Monday, June 18, 2018 
N Mill St – Follow up on Civil Matter – Neighbor Trouble 
N Mill St – Intimidation/Stalking – Neighbor Trouble 
 
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
S Howell St – 911 Hang Up 
E M36 – Car vs Building Crash 
S Howell St – Officer arrested a 32-year old W/M for warrants 
Brentwood Dr – Officer assisted CPS with an in-home check 
 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 
Pond St – Citizen Assist – Civil Matter 
W Hamburg St – Civil Matter  
 
Thursday, June 21, 2018 
Putnam St – 911 Hang up 
 
Friday, June 22, 2018 
S Mill St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Mower Rd – False Alarm 
N Mill St – Assault 
 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 
E Main St – Officer arrested a 28-year old W/F for Traffic Offenses 
N Mill St – Civil Matter – Officer stand by 
W Livingston St – Citizen Assist – Assisted lost elderly female with dementia 
 
Sunday, June 24, 2018 
Brentwood Dr – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Monday, June 25, 2018 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 54-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
E  M36 – Motorist Assist Lock out 
 
Tuesday, June 26, 2018 
E  M36 – False Alarm 
E M36 – Officer arrested a 49-year old W/M for Traffic Offenses 
E Main St – Neighbor Dispute 
E Main St / Dexter St – 1 Car Crash 
 
Wednesday, June 27, 2018 
Portage Ln – Ordinance Investigation – Dog at Large 
E M36 – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
Patterson Lake Rd – Officer assisted LCSD with a Domestic Violence 
 
Thursday, June 28, 2018 



Livermore Rd – Officer assisted UTPD with a death investigation 
E M36 – Larceny 
S Howell St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
E Main St – Ordinance Investigation – Noise Complaint 
 
Friday, June 29, 2018 
Rose St – Fraud Investigation 
N Mill St – Neighbor Dispute – Civil Matter 
E M36 – Animal Complaint – Dog left in a car 
E Main St – Road Rage Incident 
Town Trail – Fireworks Complaint – Came from the Twp. 
N Mill St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
 
Saturday, June 30, 2018 
E M36 – Suspicious Vehicle 
S Howell St – Assisted PTFD with a Fire Alarm 
S Howell St – Ordinance Investigation – Fireworks 
Rose St – Assisted an Emotionally Disturbed Person 

 


